MKW50 SERIES
DC/DC CONVERTER 50W, Highest Power Density
E-mail:sales@minmax.com.tw   Tel:886-6-2923150
2013/12/11  REV:12   Page 1 of 9
®
FEATURES
►Smallest Encapsulated 50W Converter!
►Package Size 2.0”x 1.0”x 0.4”

Output
Voltage
Max. @Max. Load @No Load
Reflected
Ripple
Current
Over
Voltage
Protection
Max. capacitive
Load
@Max. Load
Model
Number
VDC VDC mA mA(typ.) mA(typ.) mA(typ.) VDC μF %
MKW50-12S033 3.3 10000 3090 85 3.9 25800 89
MKW50-12S05 5 10000 4630 110 6.2 17000 90
MKW50-12S12 12 4170 4580 160 15 2900 91
MKW50-12S15 15 3330 4580 160 18 1900 91
MKW50-12S24
12
( 9 ~ 18 )
24 2080 4570 250
50
30 750 91
MKW50-24S033 3.3 10000 1550 50 3.9 25800 89
MKW50-24S05 5 10000 2260 70 6.2 17000 92
MKW50-24S12 12 4170 2260 85 15 2900 92
MKW50-24S15 15 3330 2260 85 18 1900 92
MKW50-24S24
24
( 18 ~ 36 )
24 2080 2290 110
40
30 750 91
MKW50-48S033 3.3 10000 770 35 3.9 25800 89
MKW50-48S05 5 10000 1130 45 6.2 17000 92
MKW50-48S12 12 4170 1130 50 15 2900 92
MKW50-48S15 15 3330 1130 50 18 1900 92
MKW50-48S24
48
( 36 ~ 75 )
24 2080 1150 60